Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name

© 00 N O U B W N

W W W W N N N N N NNNDNNDNPRP P P R P B R P R p
W N P O VW 00 N O 1 B W N P O O 0 N O U1 B W N P O

Callum Ryan
George Hinton
Sam Spridell
Simon Newton
Jacob Colman
Joshua Harrison
Nick Newton
Sam Fenton
Joshua Cruz
Jonathan Chadwick
Harry Green
Elliot Moon
Anthony Bayley
Joseph Solomon
Tom Corner
Mark Leman
Maxim Irvine
Thomas Leman
Cameron Duncan
Daniel Solomon
Freddie Cunningham
Kody Bradbury
Toby Dray
George Pepper
Aiden Crewe
Harry Sinclair
James Corner
Joseph Prseident
Cameron Scholes
Alex Turton
Jacob Draper
Domonic Burns

Charlie Crewe

20/11/2013 14:41:29

Age

16
14
15
14
15
15
17
16
13
16
13
16
14
14
17
42
12
11
13
12
10
10
11
10
12

9
14
12
11

9
10
10

9

Squad

Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Age Group Elite
Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Comp Club
Comp Club
Age Group
Comp Club
Age Group
Comp Club
Age Group
Junior Club
Senior Club
Senior
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold
Platinum
Bronze
Junior Club
Silver
Rookies |
Bronze
Bronze
Rookies |

Bronze

Time

1 27.94
: 28.73
: 29.78
1 29.84
: 30.82
: 30.84
: 31.10
1 3241
: 32.50
: 33.50
1 34.14
: 35.11
: 35.95
: 36.68
1 36.90
1 37.12
: 37.80
: 39.04
: 40.37
: 40.85
1 41.11
: 41.61
: 41.67
: 45.50
: 46.64
1 47.44
: 48.70
: 49.00
: 50.78
: 50.99
: 53.27
: 54.85
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: 54.95

Event 401 Mens Open 50m Butterfly

Points

522
480
431
429
389
388
379
335
332
303
286
263
245
231
227
223
211
191
173
167
164
158
157
121
112
107

99

97

87

86

75

69

69

Comments

EBP Jun | CRJun 16

CR 14
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Result

Place Name

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Bertie Berwick
Harry Peat
Toby Yates

Christopher Sneddon

Seb Hillsdon
Jamie Williams
Callum Kruger
Monty Mason
Tim Bristow
Robert Kruger
Hayden Sands
Toby Turnbull
Jacob Kench
Joshua Brogan
William Hunt
Cole Bridges
Leo Sneddon
George Blair
Max Slavik
Robbie Chattell

Jamie Costain

20/11/2013 14:41:29

Age

10
10

11
12
14
15
16

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12

Squad

Bronze
Rookies |
Bronze
Bronze

Learn to Swim
Rookies |
Platinum
Junior Club
Senior Club
Youth Elite
Rookies |
Learn to Swim
Rookies |
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Gold

Gold

Rookies |
Silver

Junior Club

Time

: 56.78
: 57.51
: 58.52
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: 06.84

Event 401 Mens Open 50m Butterfly

Points

62
60
57
38

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Comments

one handed touch
breaststroke leg action/arm
One handed touch

arms not simultaneous

did not touch on turn
alternating legs

one handed touch on turn
stroke not continuous

One handed touch

arms not simultaneous

Breaststroke leg action
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